P
ro
jecto
rs
A
ccesso
ries
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
9-12" Adjustable
Extension Column
The extension column for flexible
height adjustment.
Flexible — easily make height adjustments in 1" (25 mm) increments
Notched design — for easy adjustment without disassembly
1.5" NPT column — threaded on both ends
TAA compliant — meets the applicable requirements
Epson Projectors
P
ro
jecto
rs
A
ccesso
ries
9-12" Adjustable Extension Column
Specification Sheet | Page 2 of 2
Epson America, Inc.
3840 Kilroy Airport Way, Long Beach, CA 90806
Epson Canada Limited
185 Renfrew Drive, Markham, Ontario L3R 6G3
General
Dimensions (H x W x D)
12.0" x 2.3" x 2.3"
305 x 59 x 59 mm
Weight Capacity 500 lb, 226.8 kg
Color White
Certifications TUV Certified, UL Listed
Eco Features
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner1
Ordering Information
9-12" Adjustable Extension Column
(ELPMBC02)	 V12H810001
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON is a registered trademark, EPSON Exceed Your Vision
is a registered logomark and Better Products for a Better Future is a trademark of Seiko Epson Corporation. SmartWay is a
registered trademark of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency. All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or
registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2016
Epson America, Inc. Com-SS-Oct-13 CPD-52597 9/16
1 SmartWay is an innovative partnership of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency that reduces greenhouse gases and other air pollutants and improves fuel efficiency.
See the latest innovations from Epson Business Solutions at www.epson.com/forbusiness
eco.epson.com
Contact: